Gic¢ Kaynaklari (Ups)

TUNCMATIK TSK5264

TUNCMATIK ECONOMY
UPS TSK5216

TUNCMATIK LITE II
INTERACTIVE

TUNCMATIK LITE II
INTERACTIVE

TUNCMATIK LITE II
INTERACTIVE

TSK3673

t6acaa @

Uriin

NANO UPS TELEKOM EDITION

600 VA LINEINTERACTIVE

650 650VA LINE
UPS

850 850VA LINE
UPS

1000 1000VA LINE
UPS TSK5208

TUNCMATIK DIGITECH ECO 1500 VA
LINEINTERACTIVE UPS TSK3672

TUNCMATIK DIGITECH ECO 2000VA LINE INT.UPS

Marka

Tuncgmatik

Tuncgmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Tungmatik

Stok

10+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

30,00 USD

69,00 USD

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

149,00

usb

189,00
usb



